

East Bay Coast Guard Spouses Club



Directory and Website Advertisement Form 2023-2024

Get your Business name out to local Coast Guard Families!

The EBCGSC is offering affordable advertising rates to interested parties. The Ads will be placed in our membership directory, on our website & our group FaceBook page. The directory will be published in December and will be distributed to all members of the club. Your support allows our club to help our local Coast Guard families, plan welcome events for new Coast Guard families to the area, and to assist Coast Guard families when an unexpected life crisis occurs.

To Place your Order Online and pay with a credit card use the following link or QR Code.



https://2023-2024-east-bay-cg-spouses-club-directory-website-ad.cheddarup.com

Order due date: Nov. 15 Your Ad will run December 2023 - December 2024

If you prefer to place your order by mail and pay by check, please use this form and follow the directions below

Please Provide the following	ng information:
Your Name:	
Business Name:	
Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	
Mailing Address:	
	Business Card Size (3 $\frac{1}{2}$ in. Wide x 2 in. Tall) - \$30
	Half Page Ad (4 ½ in. Wide x 3 ½ in. Tall) - \$40
	Full Page Ad (4 ½ in. Wide x 7 in.Tall) - \$50

Please either email a jpg of your layout to the Spouses club at <u>eastbayspouses@gmail.com</u> or enclose your business card (no staples please) or other layout with this form so that we can reproduce it for publishing. The Directory will be printed in Black & White, and the e-directory and website will be published in color.

Checks can be made payable to the **EBCGSC**.

Forms and checks can be mailed to: EBCGSC, PO Box 5022, Alameda, CA 94501-8522

If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact Barb Day at eastbayspouses@amail.com